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Como€tition

Rang

Glaive D'Asparoukh

Lieu

0 NOVOSELETS Georgi

0 WATTS Anthony
0 MARINOV Ivan

0 CANKOVIC Velimir

Palmarös

Date Cateoorie

Nationalit6

2005 - 2006
26.O5.2OO6 Senior

ROM

HUN

ROM

USA

GER

POL

POL

USA

POL

USA

USA

BRA

POL

POL

ROM

USA

RONl

HUN

GER

THA

BUL

HKG

HKG

HKG

POL

GRE

GRE

14EX

HUN

USA

GRE

GRE

USA

GBR

BUL

GRE

BUL

GBR

BUL

BUL

AUS

BUL

]PN

CGO

GBR

BUL

GRE

BUL

GRE

BUL

Arme Genre

Date de naissance

Sabre M

24.tA.1983

15.10.1982

0 1.04. 198 1

3 1.03. 198 1

08.09.1978

23.12.1983

28.01.1983

09.02,1985

12.09.1983

14.04,1983

29.O7.t978

27.06.1985

07.02.1984

12.42.t984
15.08,1985

28.02.1985

16.04,1984

18.12.1982

23.0 1. 1 985

10.05.1979

18.02,1986

02.11,1981

13,01,1982

04.11.1985

M.49.1984
07.01.1980

16.01,1987

16.01.1980

23.05.1985

22.09.1985

14.06.1986

23.09.1987

22.08_r917

26.05.1973

18.02.1985

06.05.1978

23.09.1989

04.06.1976

05.09.1984

20.12.1986

25.06.1912

20.02,1985

13.02.1984

05.11,1975

02.03,1978

10,10,1986

26,02.1988

26,06.1 989

3 1.05. 1 984

04,08,1988

TvpeEpreuve

Individuell€
1

2

3

J

5

6

7

9

10

'! 11

32 DUIqITRESCU Rares

26 DECSI Tamas

20 ZALOMIR Gelu florin

20 LEE lvan

74 KRAUS Christian

14 SKRODZKI Adam

74 DOIYINIK Grzegoz
f4 CLEMNT Luther

8 KONIUSZ l,larcin

B ROGERS lason

B NlOREHOUSE Timothy

B AGRESTA Renzo Pasquale Zeglio

I GORSKI Mateusz

B PALASZ Patryk

I BELA Mihai

I IGOE Benjamin

4 SIRETEANU Nicolae alexandru

4 KOSA Mklos

4 BOGHICEV Franz

4 KOTHNY Wiradech

4 GIONOV Dobrin

4 TSE Yu l"1ing

4 YUEN Hou In

4 LAM Hin Chung

4 BRONIARCZYK ]aKUb

4 IUANETAS Constantine

4 PREVENIOS l\4arinos

4 CORTES Alberto

4 KOCSIS Zsolt

4 WILLIAMS James

4 HIRIS Nikolaos

4 TSOUROUTAS Georges

2 MARCEL lonathan

2 SALFIELD Jon

2 PETROV Evgeny

2 BASIVIATZIAN lYarios

2 IVANOV Antonio

2 JUPP Alistair

2 MINCHEV Hristo

2 TSONEV Boris

2 NICHOLSON Brendan

2 KAMADZHIEV Martin

2 SHIIYAI\,lURATomohiro

2 KEI4BE Sorel-Arthur

2 I,IANSOORI MO

2 SIf4EONOV Ivajlo

0 I\,1ICHAILIDIS Fokas

0 GUROV Boyan

0 SARRIS Evangelos

72

13

t4
15

16

17

1B

19

20

2l
22

23

24

25

26

27

2B

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

3B

39

40

47

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50 0 SToYANOV Radoslav

51

52

53

54

BUL

AUS

BUL

SCG

29.1 1.1988

06.04.1970

15. 1 1.1988

18.09.1985


